KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.
WKN: 7012

ISIN:  JP3224200000

Overview

2024/06/28 22:26:36

Price
35.44 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.58% (0.55)

JP3224200000
7012
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

5,962 EUR
NIKKEI 225

35.15 EUR (150)
35.70 EUR (150)
35.25 EUR
35.69 EUR
35.13 EUR
34.89 EUR
35.40482 EUR
1,159

41,034.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3224200000&ID_NOTATION=191779730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3224200000&ID_NOTATION=191779730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f42d77b53635bbc6cf59e60261f012b540effb884b7b139997dfffad81506b44&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54156f142cc3999f5&time=1719786720&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=245c7e85141b5631e2e8c33b08a1442077c2bc55c2d1de43003b6dc03fc42118&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4aaa091c06c9aefe5&time=1719786720&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6033819aadae3d44ec4bbc822142b3cfc39169111f0d50ae0b0fc15cac3456d4&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fdf32fc3b53f3d60b&time=1719786720&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=195bc22c8bea015be3141c07098b3b2c8a3bc3ae386a9b0627fd6ed08a513cab&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ef9bb28a521b418f5&time=1719786720&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3104b52c1079e4e6049be78669648c45a9e27c565fbd48596454c35a7d2b76c1&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03d5f514ddb7c9816&time=1719786720&tool=RSC

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Details

2024/06/28 22:26:36

Price
35.44 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.58% (0.55)

ISIN JP3224200000
Symbol 7012
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,962 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.15 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size) 35.70 EUR (150)
Open 35.25 EUR
High 35.69 EUR
Low 35.13 EUR
Close (prev. day) 34.89 EUR
VWAP 35.40482 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,159
Trading volume 41,034.19
Number of trades 10
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +83.35% +57.14% +93.39%
Perf (abs.) +16.22  +12.97  +17.23
Beta 0.84 0.97 0.89
Volatility  42.88 40.60 38.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

34.75 EUR (355
34.15 EUR (274
29.86 EUR (381
25.01 EUR (330
36.80 EUR (2024/05/28
19.57 EUR (2024/01/17
36.80 EUR (2024/05/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
17.97 EUR (2023/12/14)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 3544 EUR  0.04 10

28
Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 6,110.00 JPY 179.02 8,315
Exchange 28
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 12:40 35.14 EUR  0.28 10

28
Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 35.39 EUR  0.00 2

28
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 12:35 35.14 EUR  0.03 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=191779730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81891760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212739

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/ 15:56 35.83 USD
20

2024/06/ 19:31 35.14 EUR
28

2024/06/ 21:05 35.45 EUR
28

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=732713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=732713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18917

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

B Kawasaki )

Powering your potential

Contact Details
KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES

1-1-3, Higashi-Kawasakicho, Chuo-ku -
650-8680 Kobe

Telefon: 078-371-9530
Fax: 03-3432-4759
E-mail: -
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